
Lowther Horse Driving Trials
Detailed Results Dressage

E NOVICE HORSE
C 

MacInnes 
B 

Bennett 
E 

Simpson 
  

PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
10GOVAN Alasdair 137.0 1 116.5 1 126.0 1 58.80 63.2 11

F NOVICE PONY
C 

MacInnes 
B 

Bennett 
E 

Simpson 
  

PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
3BOSWELL Rebecca 141.0 1 132.0 1 122.0 1 54.67 65.8 11

2WOOD George 130.0 2 117.5 2 118.5 2 62.40 61.0 22

1SAUNDERS Miranda

G INTERMEDIATE HORSE
C 

MacInnes 
B 

Bennett 
E 

Simpson 
  

PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
21GAUSON Bryan 149.5 1 130.5 1 131.0 1 50.40 68.5 11

20ROOSE Amelia 125.0 2 102.0 2 118.0 2 68.00 57.5 22

H INTERMEDIATE PONY
C 

MacInnes 
B 

Bennett 
E 

Simpson 
  

PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
8MUIR-SIMPSON Patsy 134.0 1 115.0 2 131.0 1 58.67 63.3 11

5JONES Clive 132.0 2 110.0 4 121.5 2 63.07 60.6 22

6STYLER Granville 124.0 3 116.5 1 115.5 3 65.07 59.3 33

7TREBBLE Stephen 117.0 4 111.0 3 114.0 4 68.80 57.0 44

I OPEN SINGLE HORSE
C 

MacInnes 
B 

Bennett 
E 

Simpson 
  

PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
19BOTLEY Sue 188.0 1 170.5 3 163.5 2 48.64 69.6 11

56HUNT Georgina 185.5 2 171.0 2 161.5 3 49.49 69.1 22

12BAIN Gail 170.0 5 174.0 1 167.5 1 50.88 68.2 33

14ISAAC Jane 178.0 3 168.5 4 160.5 4 51.84 67.6 44

11HAWLEY Amanda 177.5 4 167.0 5 156.5 8 53.12 66.8 55

13KIRBY Geoff 159.0 8 162.0 6 157.0 6 58.03 63.7 66

18BRYSON Edwin 163.5 6 154.0 7 159.0 5 58.35 63.5 77

16NISBET John 162.0 7 143.5 8 157.0 6 61.33 61.7 88

15WATSON Gordon 159.0 8 132.5 9 147.0 9 66.45 58.5 99

17WHITFIELD David 154.5 10 129.5 10 139.5 10 69.65 56.5 1010

55REES Jonathon 142.5 11 125.0 11 133.5 11 74.45 53.5 1111

J OPEN SINGLE PONY
C 

MacInnes 
B 

Bennett 
E 

Simpson 
  

PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
4USHER Kim 169.5 1 150.5 1 152.0 1 59.31 62.9 11

K ADVANCED SINGLE HORSE
C 

Thompson 
B 

Clinghan 
E 

Lunn 
  

PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
23CHRISTIAN Lynda 198.5 1 222.5 1 210.0 1 5 52.82 67.0 11

L ADVANCED SINGLE PONY
C 

Thompson 
B 

Clinghan 
E 

Lunn 
  

PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
9AINSCOUGH Chris

M OPEN HORSE PAIRS
C 

Thompson 
B 

Clinghan 
E 

Lunn 
  

PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
24PENDLEBURY Fred 127.0 2 140.5 1 144.0 1 50.27 68.6 11

26MAYES Derrick 133.0 1 136.0 2 134.0 2 52.53 67.2 22

28SMITH Chris 117.0 3 122.0 3 118.0 3 64.80 59.5 33
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Lowther Horse Driving Trials
Detailed Results Dressage

25STAFFORD John 96.0 4 98.5 4 91.5 4 83.73 47.7 44

N OPEN PONY PAIRS
C 

Thompson 
B 

Clinghan 
E 

Lunn 
  

PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
41KAIHOLM Louise 125.5 1 124.5 2 140.5 1 55.87 65.1 11

40BOWER Sara 113.0 3 131.0 1 127.5 2 60.93 61.9 22

44GILBERT Ian 114.0 2 116.0 3 123.0 3 65.87 58.8 33

42LOGAN Richard 99.5 4 101.0 4 105.0 4 78.53 50.9 44

38SMITH Angela 99.0 5 90.5 5 101.0 5 82.53 48.4 55

43SNOW Averina

O ADVANCED HORSE PAIRS
C 

Thompson 
B 

Clinghan 
E 

Lunn 
  

PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
33FALLOON Lindsay 178.5 1 157.5 5 175.5 1 59.41 62.9 11

35CARRUTHERS Mark 176.5 2 165.5 3 163.5 2 60.59 62.1 22

34PRIEST Libby 163.5 3 184.0 1 150.5 4 62.06 61.2 33

29WERE Matt 161.0 4 167.5 2 159.5 3 64.03 60.0 44

31PINNOCK Marisa 144.0 6 161.5 4 149.5 5 70.52 55.9 55

36EMBLETON Wendy 147.0 5 148.5 6 137.0 6 74.94 53.2 66

30HEATH Graham

P ADVANCED PONY PAIRS
C 

Thompson 
B 

Clinghan 
E 

Lunn 
  

PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
37CLARKE Alan 193.0 1 228.5 1 210.5 1 35.71 77.7 11

Q HORSE TANDEMS
C 

MacInnes 
B 

Bennett 
E 

Simpson 
  

PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
27BOSWELL Carol 156.0 1 131.5 1 142.5 1 45.33 71.7 11

54HUGHES Alec

R PONY TANDEMS
C 

MacInnes 
B 

Bennett 
E 

Simpson 
  

PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
39ORMEROD Jeff 136.0 1 107.0 1 121.5 1 62.80 60.7 11

S HORSE FOUR IN HAND
C 

Thompson 
B 

Clinghan 
E 

Lunn 
  

PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
48BOWMAN George 190.5 1 200.5 1 198.5 1 44.07 72.5 11

57NAPROUS Dan 169.5 3 198.0 2 181.5 2 52.03 67.5 22

49BROADBENT Mark 171.0 2 194.0 4 160.0 6 56.75 64.5 33

52BOWMAN Barnaby 169.5 3 172.0 5 180.5 3 57.34 64.2 44

50JAMIESON Christine 157.5 6 196.5 3 165.5 5 57.83 63.9 55

53BOWMAN IV George 159.0 5 167.5 6 177.0 4 60.98 61.9 66

T PONY FOUR IN HAND
C 

Thompson 
B 

Clinghan 
E 

Lunn 
  

PEN TOTAL

CL NAME NR PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT PNTS CLT - % CLT
45CRUICKSHANK Helen 160.5 1 183.0 1 164.0 2 5 65.19 59.3 11

46MOYSE Rowena 146.5 2 162.0 2 167.5 1 66.39 58.5 22

47SHANNON Peter 128.5 3 143.5 3 126.5 3 81.63 49.0 33

©Driving Program by Philippe Liénart (BEL) - philippe@lienart.com Scorer : McCutcheon
OFFICIAL RESULTS   16:52
Signature President of the Jury
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Lowther Horse Driving Trials
Results Marathon

NR NAME A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOTCLT
F NOVICE PONY

3 BOSWELL Rebecca1
0.00 0.00 0.00

92.69
92.69

0'50.46 0'41.53 0'46.90 0'52.09 0'43.23 0'44.25 0'51.37 0'40.94 6'10.77

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

2 WOOD George2
32.00 0.00 37.00

216.89
145.89

1'24.65 1'03.34 1'13.53 1'18.53 1'12.82 1'13.56 1'17.31 0'59.81 9'43.55

 2.00 (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)

H INTERMEDIATE PONY

5 JONES Clive1
0.00 0.00 0.00

99.05
99.05

0'54.34 0'42.62 0'58.43 0'53.58 0'50.36 0'42.28 0'55.14 0'39.46 6'36.21

(1) (1) (2) (2) (3) (1) (1) (1)

8 MUIR-SIMPSON Patsy2
0.00 0.00 0.00

109.34
109.34

0'59.81 0'45.93 1'04.08 0'54.58 0'48.72 0'53.26 1'01.59 0'49.40 7'17.37

(3) (3) (4) (3) (2) (4) (2) (4)

6 STYLER Granville3
0.00 0.00 0.00

110.70
110.70

0'59.90 0'45.96 1'00.27 0'58.27 0'56.62 0'50.05 1'09.93 0'41.81 7'22.81

(4) (4) (3) (4) (4) (3) (3) (2)

7 TREBBLE StephenEL
0.00 54.50 0.00

103.66

0'57.02 0'44.24 0'50.20 0'50.87 0'47.46 0'48.99 1'12.44 0'43.40 6'54.62

EL  2.00 (2) (2) (1) (1) (1) (2) (4) (3)

J OPEN SINGLE PONY

4 USHER Kim1
0.00 0.00 0.00

99.23
99.23

0'52.96 0'43.62 0'47.15 0'48.90 0'42.44 0'44.72 1'16.87 0'40.27 6'36.93

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

N OPEN PONY PAIRS

42 LOGAN Richard1
0.00 0.00 0.00

90.08
90.08

0'49.02 0'39.58 1'06.30 0'47.01 0'40.70 0'36.57 0'43.05 0'38.08 6'00.31

(1) (1) (4) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

41 KAIHOLM Louise2
0.00 0.00 0.00

94.51
94.51

0'49.45 0'40.87 0'58.38 0'49.81 0'42.41 0'45.21 0'50.08 0'41.84 6'18.05

(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (3) (2) (2)

44 GILBERT Ian3
0.00 0.00 0.00

101.82
101.83

1'00.44 0'46.02 0'57.84 0'53.74 0'45.80 0'44.16 0'56.22 0'43.08 6'47.30

(4) (5) (1) (3) (3) (2) (5) (3)

40 BOWER Sara4
0.00 0.00 0.00

106.39
106.39

0'59.94 0'43.90 1'00.38 0'58.93 0'55.21 0'47.57 0'52.74 0'46.87 7'05.54

(3) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (3) (5)

38 SMITH Angela5
0.00 0.00 0.00

121.41
121.41

1'03.12 0'45.94 1'45.20 1'03.18 0'55.97 0'53.99 0'53.78 0'44.46 8'05.64

(5) (4) (5) (5) (5) (5) (4) (4)

O ADVANCED HORSE PAIRS

29 WERE Matt1
0.00 0.00 0.00

93.07
93.07

0'50.68 0'39.84 1'19.62 0'43.44 0'39.23 0'37.25 0'45.65 0'36.56 6'12.27

(1) (1) (3) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

35 CARRUTHERS Mark2
0.00 3.00 0.00

114.92
111.92

1'10.84 0'44.55 1'16.18 0'56.74 0'44.08 0'53.78 0'50.44 0'51.05 7'27.66

(5) (3) (2) (4) (2) (3) (3) (6)

34 PRIEST Libby3
0.00 0.00 0.00

117.41
117.41

0'51.78 0'41.40 1'05.48 0'49.12 0'49.61 0'42.65 0'49.06 0'40.55 6'29.65

(2) (2) 20 (6) (2) (3) (2) (2) (2)

36 EMBLETON Wendy4
0.00 0.00 0.00

117.43
117.43

1'16.94 0'57.02 1'04.01 0'55.14 0'55.71 1'02.14 0'51.47 0'47.27 7'49.70

(6) (6) (1) (3) (5) (5) (4) (4)

33 FALLOON Lindsay5
0.00 0.00 0.00

130.95
130.95

1'04.22 0'45.63 1'50.30 1'00.18 0'51.37 0'56.13 1'10.34 0'45.62 8'23.79

(3) (4) 5 (4) (5) (4) (4) (6) (3)

31 PINNOCK Marisa6
0.00 0.00 0.00

141.48
141.48

1'05.40 0'50.22 1'59.40 1'02.94 1'03.06 1'08.33 1'06.90 0'49.65 9'05.90

(4) (5) 5 (5) (6) (6) (6) (5) (5)

P ADVANCED PONY PAIRS

37 CLARKE Alan1
0.00 0.00 0.00

100.48
100.48

0'54.22 0'42.22 0'52.77 0'50.87 0'44.88 0'52.89 0'58.12 0'45.94 6'41.91

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

R PONY TANDEMS

39 ORMEROD Jeff1
0.00 0.00 0.00

106.77
106.77

0'54.37 0'42.12 1'07.12 0'54.12 0'58.66 0'48.78 0'58.37 0'43.53 7'07.07

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

T PONY FOUR IN HAND

47 SHANNON Peter1
0.00 0.00 0.00

154.90
154.90

1'18.22 0'54.74 1'48.66 1'35.74 1'23.78 1'20.17 1'02.34 0'55.96 10'19.61

(2) (3) (2) (2) (3) (1) (1) (1)

45 CRUICKSHANK Helen2
0.00 0.00 0.00

165.69
165.69

1'28.62 0'51.40 1'47.01 1'39.55 1'12.05 1'26.57 1'12.78 1'24.78 11'02.76

(3) (1) (1) (3) (1) (3) (3) (3)

46 MOYSE Rowena3
0.00 0.00 8.75

192.73
183.98

1'14.02 0'53.87 2'16.49 1'35.40 1'14.28 1'22.75 1'11.77 1'07.35 10'55.93

(1) (2) 20 (3) (1) (2) (2) (2) (2)
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Lowther Horse Driving Trials
Results Marathon

NR NAME A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOTCLT
©Driving Program by Philippe Liénart (BEL) - philippe@lienart.com Scorer : McCutcheon

OFFICIAL RESULTS   16:26
Signature President of the Jury
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Lowther Horse Driving Trials
Results Marathon

NR NAME A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOTCLT
E NOVICE HORSE

10 GOVAN Alasdair1 0.00 0.00 0.00 122.13
122.13

1'06.01 0'52.58 0'57.16 1'03.65 0'59.01 1'01.22 1'22.12 0'46.78 8'08.53

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

G INTERMEDIATE HORSE

21 GAUSON Bryan1
0.00 0.00 0.00

110.07
110.08

0'57.31 0'45.81 0'55.93 0'58.49 1'10.65 0'49.27 0'57.31 0'45.53 7'20.30

(1) (1) (1) (1) (2) (1) (2) (1)

20 ROOSE Amelia2
0.00 0.00 0.00 114.27

114.27

1'03.12 0'46.24 1'02.41 1'11.17 1'00.04 0'50.72 0'56.53 0'46.84 7'37.07

(2) (2) (2) (2) (1) (2) (1) (2)

I OPEN SINGLE HORSE

18 BRYSON Edwin1
0.00 0.00 0.00

92.97
92.97

0'52.55 0'42.34 0'43.78 0'50.31 0'42.44 0'44.05 0'56.96 0'39.46 6'11.89

(3) (4) (1) (1) (1) (2) (7) (2)

17 WHITFIELD David2
0.00 0.00 0.00 95.83

95.83

0'52.40 0'42.02 0'45.75 0'50.90 0'45.74 0'47.05 0'56.27 0'43.18 6'23.31

(1) (3) (2) (2) (3) (4) (6) (5)

55 REES Jonathon3
0.00 0.00 0.00 103.61

103.61

1'03.24 0'48.31 0'54.26 0'54.01 0'45.19 0'49.22 0'54.49 0'45.72 6'54.44

(11) (11) (4) (5) (2) (5) (4) (7)

14 ISAAC Jane4
0.00 0.00 0.00

104.90
104.91

0'57.31 0'46.01 1'01.10 0'55.58 0'50.25 0'54.27 0'56.05 0'39.05 6'59.62

(6) (9) (7) (8) (7) (10) (5) (1)

11 HAWLEY Amanda5 0.00 0.00 0.00 105.18
105.18

0'55.40 0'40.65 0'46.84 0'53.53 0'53.71 0'52.22 1'08.58 0'49.78 7'00.71

(4) (1) (3) (4) (10) (9) (10) (10)

56 HUNT Georgina6
0.00 6.00 0.00 106.26

100.26

0'55.58 0'41.81 1'02.93 0'54.14 0'48.48 0'42.43 0'53.62 0'42.05 6'41.04

(5) (2) (9) (6) (4) (1) (2) (4)

13 KIRBY Geoff7
0.00 0.00 0.00

106.39
106.39

0'58.94 0'43.90 0'59.20 0'55.65 0'48.73 0'52.12 1'02.68 0'44.34 7'05.56

(9) (6) (6) (9) (6) (8) (8) (6)

15 WATSON Gordon8 0.00 0.00 0.00 106.58
106.58

0'58.12 0'43.72 1'01.53 1'09.24 0'51.93 0'46.68 0'53.62 0'41.49 7'06.33

(7) (5) (8) (11) (8) (3) (2) (3)

12 BAIN Gail9
0.00 0.00 9.75 113.40

103.66

0'58.65 0'45.01 0'55.00 0'53.14 0'55.05 0'51.44 0'49.46 0'46.87 6'54.62

(8) (8) (5) (3) (11) (7) (1) (8)

19 BOTLEY Sue10
0.00 0.00 10.00

120.86
110.86

0'59.12 0'46.96 1'04.10 0'54.40 0'48.49 0'51.12 1'11.12 0'48.12 7'23.43

(10) (10) (10) (7) (5) (6) (11) (9)

16 NISBET John11 0.00 0.00 5.75 121.80
116.05

0'52.40 0'44.90 1'04.11 0'58.08 0'52.82 1'02.62 1'06.74 1'02.53 7'44.20

(1) (7) (11) (10) (9) (11) (9) (11)

K ADVANCED SINGLE HORSE

23 CHRISTIAN Lynda1
0.00 0.00 0.00

93.17
93.17

0'51.18 0'39.27 0'51.96 0'48.40 0'41.51 0'46.90 0'51.94 0'41.53 6'12.69

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

M OPEN HORSE PAIRS

24 PENDLEBURY Fred1
0.00 0.00 0.00 95.19

95.19

0'53.05 0'43.40 0'44.34 0'55.37 0'47.92 0'43.77 0'52.12 0'40.78 6'20.75

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (2) (1) (2)

26 MAYES Derrick2
0.00 0.00 0.00

109.65
109.66

1'04.05 0'49.12 0'56.74 1'01.34 0'52.10 0'49.94 0'56.49 0'48.84 7'18.62

(3) (4) (4) (2) (3) (3) (3) (3)

25 STAFFORD John3 0.00 0.00 5.75 128.51
122.76

1'07.12 0'48.72 0'54.20 1'01.87 1'01.59 1'05.31 1'01.65 1'10.58 8'11.04

(4) (3) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4)

28 SMITH Chris4
0.00 0.00 12.75 134.91

122.16

0'54.34 0'44.90 0'50.69 1'08.31 0'51.57 0'43.24 0'55.46 0'40.14 6'48.65

(2) (2) (2) 20 (4) (2) (1) (2) (1)

Q HORSE TANDEMS

27 BOSWELL Carol1
0.00 6.00 0.00 140.13

134.14

1'43.18 0'49.81 1'22.13 1'12.40 0'57.19 0'54.94 1'02.58 0'54.31 8'56.54

(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)

S HORSE FOUR IN HAND

57 NAPROUS Dan1
0.00 0.00 0.00

93.80
93.80

0'55.58 0'44.32 0'58.00 0'59.29 0'55.44 0'54.34 0'48.24 6'15.21

(1) (1) (1) (2) (1) (1) (1)

49 BROADBENT Mark2
0.00 0.00 0.00 124.99

124.99

1'19.49 0'59.01 1'51.50 1'06.43 0'58.94 1'08.05 0'56.55 8'19.97

(6) (6) (5) (5) (2) (3) (2)

48 BOWMAN GeorgeEL
0.00 0.00 1.25

105.92

1'00.40 0'49.55 1'22.74 0'57.34 1'00.68 0'55.53 0'57.44 7'03.68

EL (3) (4) (3) (1) (3) (2) (3)

50 JAMIESON ChristineEL
0.00 0.00 0.00

157.43

1'15.65 0'51.68 1'30.97 1'13.37 3'10.46 1'11.24 0'56.34 10'09.71

(4) (5) (4) (6) 5 (4) (4) EL
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Lowther Horse Driving Trials
Results Marathon

NR NAME A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1-8 TOTCLT

53 BOWMAN IV GeorgeRE
0.00 0.00 0.00

62.31

1'17.58 0'46.58 1'01.31 1'03.77 4'09.24

(5) (3) (2) (4) RE

52 BOWMAN BarnabyRE 0.00 0.00 0.00

88.66

1'00.12 0'44.90 2'47.48 1'02.15 5'34.65

(2) (2) 5 (6) (3) RE

©Driving Program by Philippe Liénart (BEL) - philippe@lienart.com Scorer : McCutcheon
NON OFFICIAL RESULTS   17:04
Please advise for possible errors
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Lowther Horse Driving Trials
Results A + B

NR NAME PL
A MARATHON A + B

PNTS PL A B C T E OBST TOTAL PL PNTS PL
F NOVICE PONY
3 BOSWELL Rebecca 1 54.67 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 92.69 92.69 1 147.36 1
2 WOOD George 2 62.40 2 32.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 39.0 145.89 216.89 2 279.29 2

H INTERMEDIATE PONY
5 JONES Clive 1 63.07 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 99.05 99.05 1 162.12 1
8 MUIR-SIMPSON Patsy 2 58.67 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 109.34 109.34 2 168.01 2
6 STYLER Granville 3 65.07 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 110.70 110.70 3 175.77 3
7 TREBBLE Stephen 68.80 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 54.5 2.0 103.66 EL

J OPEN SINGLE PONY
4 USHER Kim 1 59.31 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 99.23 99.23 1 158.54 1

N OPEN PONY PAIRS
41 KAIHOLM Louise 1 55.87 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 94.51 94.51 2 150.38 1
40 BOWER Sara 2 60.93 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 106.39 106.39 4 167.32 2
44 GILBERT Ian 3 65.87 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 101.83 101.82 3 167.69 3
42 LOGAN Richard 4 78.53 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 90.08 90.08 1 168.61 4
38 SMITH Angela 5 82.53 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 121.41 121.41 5 203.94 5

O ADVANCED HORSE PAIRS
29 WERE Matt 1 64.03 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 93.07 93.07 1 157.10 1
35 CARRUTHERS Mark 2 60.59 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 111.92 114.92 2 175.51 2
34 PRIEST Libby 3 62.06 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 117.41 117.41 3 179.47 3
33 FALLOON Lindsay 4 59.41 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 130.95 130.95 5 190.36 4
36 EMBLETON Wendy 5 74.94 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 117.43 117.43 4 192.37 5
31 PINNOCK Marisa 6 70.52 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 141.48 141.48 6 212.00 6

P ADVANCED PONY PAIRS
37 CLARKE Alan 1 35.71 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 100.48 100.48 1 136.19 1

R PONY TANDEMS
39 ORMEROD Jeff 1 62.80 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 106.77 106.77 1 169.57 1

T PONY FOUR IN HAND
45 CRUICKSHANK Helen 1 65.19 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 165.69 165.69 2 230.88 1
47 SHANNON Peter 2 81.63 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 154.90 154.90 1 236.53 2
46 MOYSE Rowena 3 66.39 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.8 183.98 192.73 3 259.12 3
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Lowther Horse Driving Trials
Results A + B

NR NAME PL
A MARATHON A + B

PNTS PL A T B OBST TOTAL PL PNTS PL
E NOVICE HORSE
10 GOVAN Alasdair 1 58.80 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 122.13 122.13 1 180.93 1

G INTERMEDIATE HORSE
21 GAUSON Bryan 1 50.40 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 110.08 110.07 1 160.47 1
20 ROOSE Amelia 2 68.00 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 114.27 114.27 2 182.27 2

I OPEN SINGLE HORSE
18 BRYSON Edwin 1 58.35 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 92.97 92.97 1 151.32 1
56 HUNT Georgina 2 49.49 2 0.0 6.0 0.0 100.26 106.26 6 155.75 2
14 ISAAC Jane 3 51.84 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 104.91 104.90 4 156.74 3
11 HAWLEY Amanda 4 53.12 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 105.18 105.18 5 158.30 4
12 BAIN Gail 5 50.88 3 0.0 0.0 9.8 103.66 113.40 9 164.28 5
13 KIRBY Geoff 6 58.03 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 106.39 106.39 7 164.42 6
17 WHITFIELD David 7 69.65 10 0.0 0.0 0.0 95.83 95.83 2 165.48 7
19 BOTLEY Sue 8 48.64 1 0.0 0.0 10.0 110.86 120.86 10 169.50 8
15 WATSON Gordon 9 66.45 9 0.0 0.0 0.0 106.58 106.58 8 173.03 9
55 REES Jonathon 10 74.45 11 0.0 0.0 0.0 103.61 103.61 3 178.06 10
16 NISBET John 11 61.33 8 0.0 0.0 5.8 116.05 121.80 11 183.13 11

K ADVANCED SINGLE HORSE
23 CHRISTIAN Lynda 1 52.82 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 93.17 93.17 1 145.99 1

M OPEN HORSE PAIRS
24 PENDLEBURY Fred 1 50.27 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 95.19 95.19 1 145.46 1
26 MAYES Derrick 2 52.53 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 109.66 109.65 2 162.18 2
28 SMITH Chris 3 64.80 3 0.0 0.0 12.8 122.16 134.91 4 199.71 3
25 STAFFORD John 4 83.73 4 0.0 0.0 5.8 122.76 128.51 3 212.24 4

Q HORSE TANDEMS
27 BOSWELL Carol 1 45.33 1 0.0 6.0 0.0 134.14 140.13 1 185.46 1

S HORSE FOUR IN HAND
57 NAPROUS Dan 1 52.03 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 93.80 93.80 1 145.83 1
49 BROADBENT Mark 2 56.75 3 0.0 0.0 0.0 124.99 124.99 2 181.74 2
53 BOWMAN IV George 60.98 6 0.0 0.0 0.0 62.31 RE

52 BOWMAN Barnaby 57.34 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 88.66 RE

48 BOWMAN George 44.07 1 0.0 0.0 1.3 105.92 EL

50 JAMIESON Christine 57.83 5 0.0 0.0 0.0 157.43 EL
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Lowther Horse Driving Trials
Results Cones

NR NAME CONES TIME PNTS CONES PNTS CLTTOTAL

F NOVICE PONY
3 BOSWELL Rebecca 120.72 23.94 0 0 23.94 1

2 WOOD George 136.24 27.05 0 0 27.05 2

H INTERMEDIATE PONY
5 JONES Clive 132.08 26.22 0 0 26.22 1

6 STYLER Granville 138.94 27.59 0 0 27.59 2

8 MUIR-SIMPSON Patsy 3 147.84 29.37 0 0 29.37 3

7 TREBBLE Stephen 151.96 30.19 0 0 30.19 4

J OPEN SINGLE PONY
4 USHER Kim 127.62 25.32 0 0 25.32 1

N OPEN PONY PAIRS
42 LOGAN Richard 126.18 25.04 0 0 25.04 1

41 KAIHOLM Louise 12 134.62 26.72 0 0 26.72 2

44 GILBERT Ian 144.34 28.67 0 0 28.67 3

40 BOWER Sara 12 146.56 29.11 0 0 29.11 4

38 SMITH Angela 147.58 29.32 0 0 29.32 5

O ADVANCED HORSE PAIRS
29 WERE Matt 8D 126.61 25.12 0 0 25.12 1

34 PRIEST Libby 131.45 26.09 0 0 26.09 2

35 CARRUTHERS Mark 11 142.55 28.31 0 0 28.31 3

31 PINNOCK Marisa 143.69 28.54 0 0 28.54 4

33 FALLOON Lindsay 150.95 29.99 0 0 29.99 5

36 EMBLETON Wendy 151.48 30.10 0 0 30.10 6

P ADVANCED PONY PAIRS
37 CLARKE Alan 122.81 24.36 0 0 24.36 1

R PONY TANDEMS
39 ORMEROD Jeff 146.68 29.14 0 0 29.14 1

T PONY FOUR IN HAND
46 MOYSE Rowena 156.37 31.07 0 0 31.07 1

47 SHANNON Peter 11 192.08 38.22 0 0 38.22 2

45 CRUICKSHANK Helen 199.24 39.65 0 0 39.65 3
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Lowther Horse Driving Trials
Results Cones

NR NAME 1 TIME PNTS CONES PNTS TOTAL CLT2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
E NOVICE HORSE
10 GOVAN Alasdair 157.90 31.38 0 0 31.38 1- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
G INTERMEDIATE HORSE
21 GAUSON Bryan 145.52 28.90 0 0 28.90 1- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
20 ROOSE Amelia 165.20 32.84 0 0 32.84 2- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
I OPEN SINGLE HORSE

17 WHITFIELD David 120.21 23.84 0 0 23.84 1- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
56 HUNT Georgina 120.87 23.97 0 0 23.97 2- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
13 KIRBY Geoff 125.50 24.90 0 0 24.90 3- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
12 BAIN Gail 132.90 26.38 0 0 26.38 4- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
18 BRYSON Edwin 135.30 26.86 0 0 26.86 5- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
11 HAWLEY Amanda 136.11 27.02 0 0 27.02 6- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
15 WATSON Gordon 138.16 27.43 0 0 27.43 7- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
19 BOTLEY Sue 139.27 27.65 0 0 27.65 8- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
55 REES Jonathon 143.15 28.43 0 0 28.43 9- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
16 NISBET John 144.57 28.71 0 0 28.71 10- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
14 ISAAC Jane 148.09 29.42 0 0 ELIM- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
K ADVANCED SINGLE HORSE
23 CHRISTIAN Lynda 120.39 23.88 0 0 ELIM- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
M OPEN HORSE PAIRS
24 PENDLEBURY Fred 133.51 26.50 0 0 26.50 1- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
28 SMITH Chris 139.92 27.78 0 0 27.78 2- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
25 STAFFORD John 153.82 30.56 0 0 30.56 3- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
26 MAYES Derrick 175.75 34.95 0 0 34.95 4- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Q HORSE TANDEMS
27 BOSWELL Carol 150.96 29.99 0 0 29.99 1- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
S HORSE FOUR IN HAND
57 NAPROUS Dan 144.75 28.75 0 0 28.75 1- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
52 BOWMAN Barnaby 160.92 31.98 0 0 31.98 2- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
48 BOWMAN George 186.34 37.07 0 0 37.07 3- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
50 JAMIESON Christine 195.98 39.00 0 0 39.00 4- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
49 BROADBENT Mark 214.03 42.61 0 0 42.61 5- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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Lowther Horse Driving Trials
Results Cones

NR NAME 1 TIME PNTS CONES PNTS TOTAL CLT2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
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Lowther Horse Driving Trials
Final Results

NR NAME CLT A CLT B CLT A+B CLT C CLT A+B+C CLT
NOVICE PONYF

3 BOSWELL Rebecca 1 54.67 1 92.69 1 147.36 1 23.94 1 171.30 1
2 WOOD George 2 62.40 2 216.89 2 279.29 2 27.05 2 306.34 2

INTERMEDIATE PONYH

5 JONES Clive 1 63.07 2 99.05 1 162.12 1 26.22 1 188.34 1
8 MUIR-SIMPSON Patsy 2 58.67 1 109.34 2 168.01 2 29.37 3 197.38 2
6 STYLER Granville 3 65.07 3 110.70 3 175.77 3 27.59 2 203.36 3
7 TREBBLE Stephen 68.80 4 EL 30.19 4

OPEN SINGLE PONYJ

4 USHER Kim 1 59.31 1 99.23 1 158.54 1 25.32 1 183.86 1

OPEN PONY PAIRSN

41 KAIHOLM Louise 1 55.87 1 94.51 2 150.38 1 26.72 2 177.10 1
42 LOGAN Richard 2 78.53 4 90.08 1 168.61 4 25.04 1 193.65 2
44 GILBERT Ian 3 65.87 3 101.82 3 167.69 3 28.67 3 196.36 3
40 BOWER Sara 4 60.93 2 106.39 4 167.32 2 29.11 4 196.43 4
38 SMITH Angela 5 82.53 5 121.41 5 203.94 5 29.32 5 233.26 5

ADVANCED HORSE PAIRSO

29 WERE Matt 1 64.03 4 93.07 1 157.10 1 25.12 1 182.22 1
35 CARRUTHERS Mark 2 60.59 2 114.92 2 175.51 2 28.31 3 203.82 2
34 PRIEST Libby 3 62.06 3 117.41 3 179.47 3 26.09 2 205.56 3
33 FALLOON Lindsay 4 59.41 1 130.95 5 190.36 4 29.99 5 220.35 4
36 EMBLETON Wendy 5 74.94 6 117.43 4 192.37 5 30.10 6 222.47 5
31 PINNOCK Marisa 6 70.52 5 141.48 6 212.00 6 28.54 4 240.54 6

ADVANCED PONY PAIRSP

37 CLARKE Alan 1 35.71 1 100.48 1 136.19 1 24.36 1 160.55 1

PONY TANDEMSR

39 ORMEROD Jeff 1 62.80 1 106.77 1 169.57 1 29.14 1 198.71 1

PONY FOUR IN HANDT

45 CRUICKSHANK Helen 1 65.19 1 165.69 2 230.88 1 39.65 3 270.53 1
47 SHANNON Peter 2 81.63 3 154.90 1 236.53 2 38.22 2 274.75 2
46 MOYSE Rowena 3 66.39 2 192.73 3 259.12 3 31.07 1 290.19 3
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Lowther Horse Driving Trials
Final Results

NR NAME CLT A CLT B CLT A+B CLT C CLT A+B+C CLT
NOVICE HORSEE

10 GOVAN Alasdair 1 58.80 1 122.13 1 180.93 1 31.38 1 212.31 1

INTERMEDIATE HORSEG

21 GAUSON Bryan 1 50.40 1 110.07 1 160.47 1 28.90 1 189.37 1
20 ROOSE Amelia 2 68.00 2 114.27 2 182.27 2 32.84 2 215.11 2

OPEN SINGLE HORSEI

18 BRYSON Edwin 1 58.35 7 92.97 1 151.32 1 26.86 5 178.18 1
56 HUNT Georgina 2 49.49 2 106.26 6 155.75 2 23.97 2 179.72 2
11 HAWLEY Amanda 3 53.12 5 105.18 5 158.30 4 27.02 6 185.32 3
17 WHITFIELD David 4 69.65 10 95.83 2 165.48 7 23.84 1 189.32 4
13 KIRBY Geoff 4 58.03 6 106.39 7 164.42 6 24.90 3 189.32 4
12 BAIN Gail 6 50.88 3 113.40 9 164.28 5 26.38 4 190.66 6
19 BOTLEY Sue 7 48.64 1 120.86 10 169.50 8 27.65 8 197.15 7
15 WATSON Gordon 8 66.45 9 106.58 8 173.03 9 27.43 7 200.46 8
55 REES Jonathon 9 74.45 11 103.61 3 178.06 10 28.43 9 206.49 9
16 NISBET John 10 61.33 8 121.80 11 183.13 11 28.71 10 211.84 10
14 ISAAC Jane 51.84 4 104.90 4 156.74 3 EL

ADVANCED SINGLE HORSEK

23 CHRISTIAN Lynda 52.82 1 93.17 1 145.99 1 EL

OPEN HORSE PAIRSM

24 PENDLEBURY Fred 1 50.27 1 95.19 1 145.46 1 26.50 1 171.96 1
26 MAYES Derrick 2 52.53 2 109.65 2 162.18 2 34.95 4 197.13 2
28 SMITH Chris 3 64.80 3 134.91 4 199.71 3 27.78 2 227.49 3
25 STAFFORD John 4 83.73 4 128.51 3 212.24 4 30.56 3 242.80 4

HORSE TANDEMSQ

27 BOSWELL Carol 1 45.33 1 140.13 1 185.46 1 29.99 1 215.45 1

HORSE FOUR IN HANDS

57 NAPROUS Dan 1 52.03 2 93.80 1 145.83 1 28.75 1 174.58 1
49 BROADBENT Mark 2 56.75 3 124.99 2 181.74 2 42.61 5 224.35 2
52 BOWMAN Barnaby 57.34 4 RE 31.98 2
48 BOWMAN George 44.07 1 EL 37.07 3
50 JAMIESON Christine 57.83 5 EL 39.00 4
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